

Springender Ball 2017

Berlin, den 04.03.2017

Ergebnisse Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

AK 6/7 - Mehrkampf(oHG)		1. Durchgang		2. Durchgang				
1	Eva Prokopenko 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn	1,000	6,834	0,000	1,000	7,300	0,000	16,134
			7,834	(1)		8,300	(1)	
2	Pauline Schleifler 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn	0,900	6,467	0,000	1,000	6,734	0,000	15,101
			7,367	(2)		7,734	(2)	
3	Eleni Gaga Obiol Berliner TSC e.V.	1,000	6,334	0,000	0,800	6,500	0,000	14,634
			7,334	(3)		7,300	(4)	
4	Frieda Genoske VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	1,000	5,867	0,000	1,000	6,434	0,000	14,301
			6,867	(4)		7,434	(3)	
5	Ani Karolina Richert Berliner TSC e.V.	0,800	5,767	0,000	0,700	5,567	0,000	12,834
			6,567	(5)		6,267	(6)	
6	Raya Petrova Berliner TSC e.V.	0,900	5,134	0,000	0,800	5,567	0,000	12,401
			6,034	(7)		6,367	(5)	
7	Kayra Cabrero Baro Berliner TSC e.V.	0,900	5,167	0,000	0,800	5,400	0,000	12,267
			6,067	(6)		6,200	(7)	
8	Pia Honisch Berliner TSC e.V.	0,600	5,100	0,000	0,600	5,600	0,000	11,900
			5,700	(8)		6,200	(7)	
9	Emilia Morozova Berliner TSC e.V.	0,800	4,867	0,000	0,400	5,267	0,000	11,334
			5,667	(9)		5,667	(10)	
9	Isabel Golm VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	0,600	5,034	0,000	0,500	5,200	0,000	11,334
			5,634	(10)		5,700	(9)	
11	Julia Müller Berliner TSC e.V.	0,200	5,067	0,000	0,600	5,000	0,000	10,867
			5,267	(11)		5,600	(11)	

AK 8 - Mehrkampf(oHG)		1. Durchgang		2. Durchgang				
1	Maria Jaworski 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn	1,400	7,600	0,000	1,400	7,700	0,000	18,100
			9,000	(1)		9,100	(2)	
2	Liana Hering 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn	1,400	7,300	0,000	1,500	7,634	0,000	17,834
			8,700	(2)		9,134	(1)	
3	Nika Bojtschuk 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn	1,300	7,200	0,000	1,400	7,500	0,000	17,400
			8,500	(3)		8,900	(3)	
4	Sophia Selin 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn	1,250	7,167	0,000	1,400	7,134	0,000	16,951
			8,417	(4)		8,534	(4)	
5	Diana Shalaev 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn	1,200	7,034	0,000	1,500	6,900	0,000	16,634
			8,234	(5)		8,400	(5)	
6	Maia Garcia Sacharow VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	1,000	7,034	0,000	1,200	6,900	0,000	16,134
			8,034	(6)		8,100	(6)	
7	Sophie-Charlotte Kuhn VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	1,200	6,567	0,000	1,200	6,467	0,000	15,434
			7,767	(7)		7,667	(7)	
8	Mila Marie Noack VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	1,000	6,767	0,000	1,000	6,434	0,000	15,201
			7,767	(7)		7,434	(8)	
9	Isabella Niemann VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	0,900	5,467	0,000	0,800	5,667	0,000	12,834
			6,367	(9)		6,467	(9)	
10	Laetitia Avianus VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	0,700	5,500	0,000	0,700	5,134	0,000	12,034
			6,200	(10)		5,834	(10)	
11	Liana Nicole Wetzlaugk VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	0,600	4,834	0,000	0,700	4,700	0,000	10,834
			5,434	(11)		5,400	(11)	

AK 9-11 - Mehrkampf(oHG)		1. Durchgang		2. Durchgang				
1	Sofia Leonor Buzzanca Berliner TSC e.V.	0,600	4,867	0,000	0,850	4,067	0,000	10,384
			5,467	(1)		4,917	(2)	
2	Lilien Germer VfL Zehlendorf e.V.	0,500	4,400	0,000	0,500	4,534	0,000	9,934
			4,900	(2)		5,034	(1)	